
Time WUSPBA # Competitor Time WUSPBA # Competitor

12:00 1899 Ethan Bailey 12:00 2087 Henry Cooper

12:14 2384 Mike Page 12:14 2053 Alan Erdmann

12:28 1631 Laurel Leishman 12:28 774 Carrie Wigham

12:42 2045 Lara Thomsen 12:42 965 Jay Bowdler

12:56 355 Bruce Locken 12:56 2121 Zoe Leslie

1:10 1381 Brian Schwartzberg 1:10 2244 Sam Smith

1:24 Break 1:24 2157 Augusta Chen

1:38 760 John Tompkins 1:38 2676 Paul Owings

1:52 2193 Martin Johnson 1:52 Break

2:06 643 Vincent Guinnane 2:06 263 Donald Saraceno

2:20 1580 Katie Strausser 2:20 2158 Jamison Miller

2:34 542 Stephen Harrington 2:34 547 Elaine Shoemaker

2:48 9 Steven Coontz 2:48 1735 Andrew Reynolds

3:02 2340 Logan Gorsuch 3:02 1942 Michael Swan

3:16 3:16 445 Triona McMaster

Time WUSPBA # Competitor Time WUSPBA # Competitor Time WUSPBA # Competitor

8:00 2121 Zoe Leslie 8:12 2121 Zoe Leslie 8:24

8:06 1316 David DeBroux 8:18 1316 David DeBroux 8:30

8:12 43 Lorraine McInnes 8:24 43 Lorraine McInnes 8:36 43 Lorraine McInnes

8:18 2157 Augusta Chen 8:30 2157 Augusta Chen 8:42 2157 Augusta Chen

8:24 1942 Michael Swan 8:36 1942 Michael Swan 8:48 1942 Michael Swan

8:30 2676 Paul Owings 8:42 2676 Paul Owings 8:54 2676 Paul Owings

8:36 445 Triona McMaster 8:48 445 Triona McMaster 9:00 Break

8:42 2675 Anthony St. Clair 8:54 2675 Anthony St. Clair 9:06 2675 Anthony St. Clair

8:48 263 Donald Saraceno 9:00 263 Donald Saraceno 9:12 263 Donald Saraceno

8:54 1899 Ethan Bailey 9:06 1899 Ethan Bailey 9:18 1899 Ethan Bailey

9:00 2384 Mike Page 9:12 2384 Mike Page 9:24 2384 Mike Page

9:06 Break 9:18 Break 9:30 Break

9:12 1311 Elise Ferrell 9:24 1311 Elise Ferrell 9:36 1311 Elise Ferrell

9:18 355 Bruce Locken 9:30 355 Bruce Locken 9:42 355 Bruce Locken

9:24 760 John Tompkins 9:36 760 John Tompkins 9:48 760 John Tompkins

9:30 643 Vincent Guinnane 9:42 643 Vincent Guinnane 9:54 643 Vincent Guinnane

9:36 542 Stephen Harrington 9:48 542 Stephen Harrington 10:00 542 Stephen Harrington

9:42 2340 Logan Gorsuch 9:54 2340 Logan Gorsuch 10:06 2340 Logan Gorsuch

Time WUSPBA # Competitor Time WUSPBA # Competitor Time WUSPBA # Competitor

8:00 765 Daelen McCumber 8:12 765 Daelen McCumber 8:24

8:06 1284 Marie Hollinger 8:18 1284 Marie Holinger 8:30

8:12 2087 Henry Cooper 8:24 2087 Henry Cooper 8:36 2087 Henry Cooper

8:18 2053 Alan Erdmann 8:30 2053 Alan Erdmann 8:42 2053 Alan Erdmann

8:24 774 Carrie Wigham 8:36 774 Carrie Wigham 8:48 774 Carrie Wigham

8:30 965 Jay Bowdler 8:42 Break 8:54 Break

8:36 2244 Sam Smith 8:48 2244 Sam Smith 9:00 2244 Sam Smith

8:42 1922 Lettie Smith 8:54 1922 Lettie Smith 9:06 1922 Lettie Smith

8:48 2158 Jamison Miller 9:00 2158 Jamison Miller 9:12 2158 Jamison Miller

8:54 1735 Andrew Reynolds 9:06 1735 Andrew Reynolds 9:18 1735 Andrew Reynolds

9:00 2338 Malcolm Roux 9:12 2338 Malcolm Roux 9:24 2338 Malcolm Roux

9:06 Break 9:18 Break 9:30 Break

9:12 1631 Laurel Leishman 9:24 1631 Laurel Leishman 9:36 1631 Laurel Leishman

9:18 2045 Lara Thomsen 9:30 2045 Lara Thomsen 9:42 2045 Lara Thomsen

9:24 1381 Brian Schwartzberg 9:36 1381 Brian Schwartzberg 9:48 1381 Brian Schwartzberg

9:30 2193 Martin Johnson 9:42 2193 Martin Johnson 9:54 2193 Martin Johnson

9:36 1580 Katherine Strausser 9:48 1580 Katherine Strausser 10:00 1580 Katherine Strausser

9:42 9 Steven Coontz 9:54 9 Steven Coontz 10:06 9 Steven Coontz

Time WUSPBA # Competitor Time WUSPBA # Competitor Time WUSPBA # Competitor

11:00 11:00 11:00

11:06 11:06 11:06

11:12 11:12 11:12

11:18 11:18 11:18

11:24 11:24 11:24

11:30 11:30 11:30

Andrew Lee - Platform #2 Shaunna Hilder - Platform #3

6/8 March

Piping Grade 3A

Strathspey/Reel

Sunday September 1, 2024  PLEASANTON, Alameda County Fairground

Piping Grade 3A

Friday, August 30, 2024 PLEASANTON. Piob at San Ramon Marriott

Piping Grade 3A Piping Grade 3B 

Piobaireachd Piobaireachd

Piping Grade 3A

Piping Grade 3B Piping Grade 3B Piping Grade 3B

2/4 March Strathspey/Reel 6/8 March

2/4 March

Jamie Cuthill - Platform #3Bob Worrall - Platform #1 Shaunna Hilder - Platform #2

Richard Parkes - Platform #9 John Lee - Platform #10 Andrew Morrill - Platform #11

Piping Grade 3 PLAYOFF Piping Grade 3 PLAYOFF Piping Grade 3 PLAYOFF

2/4 March 6/8 March Strathspey/Reel

David Hilder - Platform #4 Andrew Lee - Platform #5 James Beaumont - Platform #6


